Heating Kits Heating Kits
Underfloor
INVISIBLE HEAT
A natural feeling of warmth
with no fans or ducts
ON DEMAND
Fast to warm up (circa 30
minutes with insulation boards)

L
A
T
IO
N
 +
 F
A
Q
S
RADIANT AUSTRALIA10
Underfloor heating mat kits - cable supplied pre-spaced
on mat
UNDER TILE MAT KITS FOR BATHROOMS 200W/SQM
CODE MAT SIZE AREA COVERAGE HEAT OUTPUT
UTCMK200-200W 0.5 x 2.0m /1.0sqm 1.2 -1.7sqm 200 watts
UTCMK200-300W 0.5 x 3.0m /1.5sqm 1.8 - 2.2sqm 300 watts
UTCMK200-400W 0.5 x 4.0m /2.0sqm 2.3 - 2.7sqm 400 watts
UTCMK200-500W 0.5 x 5.0m /2.5sqm 2.8 - 3.2sqm 500 watts
UTCMK200-600W 0.5 x 6.0m /3.0sqm 3.3 - 3.7sqm 600 watts
UTCMK200-700W 0.5 x 7.0m /3.5sqm 3.8 - 4.2sqm 700 watts
UTCMK200-800W 0.5 x 8.0m /4.0sqm 4.3 - 4.7sqm 800 watts
UTCMK200-900W 0.5 x 9.0m /4.5sqm 4.8 - 5.2sqm 900 watts
UTCMK200-1000W 0.5 x 10m /5.0sqm 5.3 - 6.3sqm 1000 watts
UTCMK200-1100W 0.5 x 11m /5.5sqm 6 - 6.6sqm 1100 watts
UTCMK200-1200W 0.5 x 12m /6.0sqm 6.4 - 7.5sqm 1200 watts
UTCMK200-1400W 0.5 x 14m /7.0sqm 7.5 - 9sqm 1400 watts
UTCMK200-1600W 0.5 x 16m /8.0sqm 9 - 10.5sqm 1600 watts
UNDER TILE KIT INCLUDES
•  500mm wide under tile cable mat – with
self-adhesive backing
•  Touch screen floor/air sensing thermostat

the mat backwards and forwards filling
in the area to be heated. NOTE where
large heavy tiles are being used it is
advisable to first cover the mats with a
thin levelling compound to protect them.
This system is the most popular choice
for bathrooms in VIC and TAS where
bathrooms are generally not screeded.
It is also very popular for living areas in
all states.
Under tile
heating kit
UNDERFLOOR HEATING KITS 11
UNDER TILE MAT KITS FOR LIVING AREAS AND LARGE BATHROOMS 150W/SQM
PRODUCT CODE MAT SIZE AREA COVERAGE HEAT OUTPUT
UTCMK150-900W 0.5 x 12m/6sqm 6.0 - 7.9sqm 900 watts
UTCMK150-1050W 0.5 x 14m/7sqm 8.0 - 8.9sqm 1050 watts
UTCMK150-1200W 0.5 x 16m/8sqm 9.0 - 9.9sqm 1200 watts
UTCMK150-1350W 0.5 x 18m/9sqm 10.0 - 11.0sqm 1350 watts
UTCMK150-1500W 0.5 x 20m/10sqm 11.0 -12.0sqm 1500 watts
UTCMK150-1650W 0.5 x 22m/11sqm 12.0 - 13.0sqm 1650 watts
UTCMK150-1800W 0.5 x 24m/12sqm 13.0 -14.0sqm 1800 watts
UTCMK150-1950W 6sqm + 7sqm/13sqm 14.0-16.0sqm 1950 watts
UTCMK150-2100W 2 x 7sqm/14sqm 16.0 - 17sqm 2100 watts
UTCMK150-2250W 7sqm + 8sqm/15sqm 17.0-18.0sqm 2250 watts
UTCMK150-2400W 2 x 8sqm/16sqm 18.0-19.0sqm 2400 watts
UTCMK150-2550W 8sqm + 9sqm/17sqm 19.0-20.0sqm 2550 watts
UTCMK150-2700W 2 x 9sqm/18sqm 20.0-21.0sqm 2700 watts
UTCMK150-2850W 9sqm + 10sqm/19sqm 21.0-23.0sqm 2850 watts
UTCMK150-3000W 2 x 10sqm/20sqm 22.0 - 24.0sqm 3000 watts
UTCMK150-3150W 10sqm + 11sqm/21sqm 23.0 - 26.0sqm 3150 watts
UTCMK150-3300W 2 x 11sqm/22sqm 25.0 - 27.0sqm 3300 watts
UTCMK150-3450W 11sqm + 12sqm/23sqm 26.0-28.0sqm 3450 watts
Professional kits - cable supplied on drum
UNDER TILE CABLE KITS FOR BATHROOMS
CODE AREA COVERAGE CABLE LENGTH HEAT OUTPUT
UTCK150 0.8 - 1.0sqm 15m 150 watts
UTCK250 1.3 - 1.7sqm 25m 250 watts
UTCK350 1.8 - 2.3sqm 35m 350 watts
UTCK450 2.4 - 3.0sqm 45m 450 watts
UTCK550 2.9 - 3.5sqm 55m 550 watts
UTCK650 3.6 - 4.2sqm 65m 650 watts
UTCK750 4.2 - 4.9sqm 75m 750 watts
UTCK900 5.0 - 5.9sqm 90m 900 watts
UTCK1100 6.0 - 7.0sqm 110m 1100 watts
* For large areas multiple kits can be used. Please contact Radiant Heating for advice.
U
N
D

•  In screed cable on drum or 500mm wide
mat - with self adhesive backing
•  Touch screen floor/air sensing thermostat
• Floor heating sensor
• Cable alarm
• Cloth duct tape
•  In-screed floor heating kit instructions
• Mesh + cable tiles supplied for cable system.
In-screed mat system
In-screed
heating kit
UNDERFLOOR HEATING KITS 13
Professional kits - cable supplied on drum
IN SCREED MAT KITS FOR BATHROOMS
CODE AREA COVERAGE CABLE LENGTH HEAT OUTPUT
ISCK200W 0.9 - 1.1sqm 10m 200 watts
ISCK240W 1.2 - 1.4sqm 12m 240 watts
ISCK300W 1.5 - 1.9sqm 15m 300 watts
ISCK400W 2.0 - 2.4sqm 20m 400 watts
ISCK500W 2.5 - 2.9sqm 25m 500 watts
ISCK600W 3.0 - 3.5sqm 30m 600 watts
ISCK700W 3.5 - 3.9sqm 35m 700 watts
ISCK800W 4.0 - 4.5sqm 40m 800 watts
ISCK900W 4.5 - 4.9sqm 45m 900 watts
ISCK1000W 5.0 - 5.9sqm 50m 1000 watts
ISCK1200W 6.0 - 6.9sqm 60m 1200 watts
ISCK1400W 7.0 - 7.9sqm 70m 1400 watts
ISCK1600W 8.0 - 9.9sqm 80m 1600 watts
ISCK2000W 10 - 11.9sqm 100m 2000 watts
IN SCREED MAT KITS FOR LIVING AREAS
ISCMK2000W       16-19sqm         100m     2000 watts
ISCMK2400W       19-22sqm         120m     2400 watts
ISCMK3000W       22-28sqm         150m     3000 watts
* For large areas multiple kits can be used. Please contact Radiant Heating for advice.
Underfloor heating mat kits - cable supplied on mats
IN SCREED MAT KITS FOR BATHROOMS 200W/SQM
PRODUCT CODE MAT SIZE AREA COVERAGE HEAT OUTPUT
ISCMK200-200W 0.5 x 2.0m/1.0sqm 1.2 -1.7sqm 200 watts
ISCMK200-300W 0.5 x 3.0m/1.5sqm 1.7 - 2.1sqm 300 watts
ISCMK200-400W 0.5 x 4.0m/2.0sqm 2.2 - 2.6sqm 400 watts
ISCMK200-500W 0.5 x 5.0m/2.5sqm 2.7 - 3.2sqm 500 watts
ISCMK200-600W 0.5 x 6.0m/3.0sqm 3.3 - 3.8sqm 600 watts
ISCMK200-700W 0.5 x 7.0m/3.5sqm 3.9 - 4.3sqm 700 watts
ISCMK200-800W 0.5 x 8.0m/4.0sqm 4.4 - 5.2sqm 800 watts
ISCMK200-1000W 0.5 x 10m/5.0sqm 5.3 - 6.3sqm 1000 watts
ISCMK200-1200W 0.5 x 12m/6.0sqm 6.4 - 7.5sqm 1200 watts
ISCMK200-1400W 0.5 x 14m/7.0sqm 7.7-8.9sqm 1400 watts
ISCMK200-1600W 0.5 x 16m/8.0sqm 9.0-10sqm 1600 watts
IN
-S
C
R